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Swim Test

Keadids Lack

XIX Festyn Plywacki Swim Test
Krakéw, 5/12/2021

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Z konkurencjami sztafetowymi

Miejsce Nazwisko

1.

3.
4.

16.
17.

19.

22.
24.

25.
26.

30.

32.

36.

Stolczyk Antoni
Werner Aleksandra
Kusz Zuzanna

Bielecki Dymitr

Kafara Konrad
Wojasinski Franciszek

. Czajka Cezary

Fatat Oliwia

Gawlik Mikolaj
Kacka Michalina
Moskal Katarzyna
Mezyk Anastazja
Nowak Szymon
Pikiel Milena
Tarczonh Zofia
Wielgus Michat
Liffredo Alice
Michniak Kornel
Kwiatek Filip
Malyshev Egor
Sauerberg Batu
Czeczek Natalia
Nowak Wiktor
Gawlik Maja
Kosmowski Franciszek
Czachura Lidia
Magura-Witkowski Adam
Moskal Tomasz
Nowakowski Jakub
Sauerberg Kann
Wierzbicka Lena
Andrzejewski Aleksander
Bata Oscar
Nowacka Natalia
Swaltdek Adrian
Boreiko llia
Burkiewicz Adam
Kacka Zuzanna
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Zloty
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Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110
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